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Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Mariane Voyer220
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.4009.0509.3509.200
ND: __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 12.700 13.050 13.10012.850 51.700
Place: 2* 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Lopes217
Laval Excellence

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8008.6009.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 12.100 12.60012.000 49.250
Place: 3 7 7T 4T 2 

2 

Piper Veloso181
Corona

3.2003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.4007.9508.7509.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 12.450 12.60011.650 49.200
Place: 4T 3 10 4T 3 

3 

Maeva McNulty218
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7009.0508.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 12.550 12.30012.400 49.150
Place: 11T 2 2 7* 4 

4 

Hannah Carpentier-Wiggins176
Borden

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.3508.3009.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 11.800 12.30012.050 48.850
Place: 2* 9 6 7* 5 

5 

Kayla Lolli177
Borden

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6008.7508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 12.250 12.50012.100 48.700
Place: 12T 6 5 5 6 

6 

Olivia Lee180
Corona

3.0003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5508.4508.750
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.250 12.050 11.90012.250 48.450
Place: 7 8T 3 14 7 

7 

Charlotte Richard193
Gym-Fly

3.7003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.3509.0508.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.400 12.350 12.20011.350 48.300
Place: 5 4 13 8 8 

8 

Rebecca Mercier219
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1507.8008.1508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 11.350 12.85011.500 48.000
Place: 6 14 12 2 9 

9 
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Beatrice Morin192
Gym-Fly

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.0507.8508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 11.550 12.75011.750 47.900
Place: 12* 11T 9T 3 10 

10 

Maggie Lachaine216
Laval Excellence

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.5008.0508.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 11.550 12.10012.000 47.550
Place: 11T 11T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Isabelle Goral207
Gymnix

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.1008.1009.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 11.300 11.85011.800 47.450
Place: 4T 15T 8 15 12 

12 

Camille Gohier215
Laval Excellence

3.7003.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.7509.2508.350
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.850 12.050 12.40010.950 47.250
Place: 12* 8T 16 6 13 

13 

Skye Clarkson191
Gemini

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.8008.1008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 11.600 12.05011.300 47.000
Place: 9T 10T 14 11 14 

14 

Audrey Gilmour179
Corona

2.7003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0006.2508.9009.600
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.100 12.300 11.7009.250 46.350
Place: 1 5 25 16 15 

15 

Allison Caccaro223
Milton Springers

3.3003.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.7008.4008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 10.900 12.10010.700 45.750
Place: 9T 17 19T 10T 16 

16 

Anna West182
Corona

2.3003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5007.8008.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 11.300 10.30012.200 45.600
Place: 13* 15T 4 25 17 

17 

Ella Agnew222
Milton Springers

3.3003.2002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.0508.5008.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 11.400 12.00010.250 45.450
Place: 13T 13 22 12 18T

18T
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Shira Katz-Zeitlin208
Gymnix

3.3003.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4008.4008.150
ND: __._____.___-0.100__.___

Final: 11.650 10.800 11.40011.600 45.450
Place: 15T 18T 11 18T 18T

18T

Shakira Eden Asse205
Gymnix

3.7002.8003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.3008.1008.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.200 11.600 11.9509.100 44.850
Place: 8 10T 26 13 19 

19 

Rae-Lee Macdonald213
Island Gymnastics

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5507.2508.000
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 10.950 11.25011.050 44.750
Place: 17 16 15 20 20 

20 

Mallory Doucette229
Saultos

3.7002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.9008.5008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 11.500 11.4509.800 44.650
Place: 11T 12 24T 17 21 

21 

 Emilie C. Cloutier206
Gymnix

3.3002.0002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.1008.1008.100
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 10.400 12.15010.100 44.250
Place: 16 20 23 9 22 

22 

Talia Wooton183
Corona

2.5003.5001.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.2507.3008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 9.200 11.05011.750 44.050
Place: 9T 25 9T 22T 23 

23 

Megan Roger231
Saultos

3.7003.1002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6007.2008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 9.700 11.35010.700 43.800
Place: 9T 22 19T 19T 24T

24T

Ashley MacDougall230
Saultos

3.7003.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.2507.2508.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 10.050 11.05010.750 43.800
Place: 10 21 18 22T 24T

24T

Brenna Ing211
Island Gymnastics

3.5002.9002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4507.8507.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.900 10.750 11.40010.350 43.400
Place: 18 19 21 18T 25 

25 
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Dayley Wood214
Island Gymnastics

3.3003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4506.3008.150
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.650 9.400 11.35010.850 43.250
Place: 15T 24 17 19T 26 

26 

Sydney Landry212
Island Gymnastics

3.3002.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.2006.9508.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 9.450 11.2009.800 42.250
Place: 13* 23 24T 21 27 

27 

Anouk Piche209
Gymnix

2.9003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.3008.0008.200
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 10.800 11.0008.600 42.100
Place: 14 18T 27 23 28 

28 

Sydney Donaldson190
G Force - USA

2.6002.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2506.0008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 8.700 10.75010.450 41.800
Place: 11T 26 20 24 29 

29 

Alexandra Rodoussakis210
Gymnix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 19 27 28 26 30 

30 
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